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MARDI 13/01/2026 Tirage N°3427
01:00 MEXIDI AB12689 4449352 Toluca Atlas 1 1,19 4,50 6,75 - 2,75 1,04 2 2,45 3,25 1,78 1,51 2,45 5,50 4,75 1,05 2,65 1,27 1,62 1,70 1,58 1,74 1,22 15,00 3,15 4,00 6,75 15,00 1,49 10,00 9,25 1,53 1,91

01:30 CJMCPR C139 4451192 Arnett Gardens Harbour View 1 1,74 2,95 2,85 1,16 1,52 1,14 1 3,05 3,25 1,62 2,20 2,00 3,15 3,45 1,14 1,91 1,53 1,34 2,20 1,39 2,05 1,55 10,00 2,00 4,25 4,00 6,25 2,45 7,50 4,25 1,47 2,00

01:30 URU Co C145689 4451683 Penarol Montevideo Central Espanol 1 1,18 4,75 8,25 - 3,05 1,05 2 2,45 3,25 1,87 1,51 2,40 6,75 4,00 1,09 2,05 1,43 1,45 2,00 1,49 1,91 1,19 12,00 3,65 - - - - - - 1,78 1,59

02:00 MEXIDI AB1268 4449353 Mazatlan FC    Santos Laguna 1 3,45 3,25 1,55 1,73 1,11 1,13 -1 1,87 3,15 2,45 3,45 2,15 1,95 3,90 1,10 2,15 1,41 1,43 1,99 1,43 1,99 2,20 12,00 1,43 8,25 4,75 4,25 4,75 7,50 2,05 1,41 2,05

09:00 AUS I B1245679 4450688 Sydney FC Youth Newcastle Jets 1 1,87 2,85 2,65 1,19 1,43 1,16 1 3,25 3,25 1,53 2,30 1,95 3,05 3,05 1,18 1,78 1,62 1,27 2,45 1,34 2,20 1,62 9,25 1,95 4,00 3,90 5,50 2,85 7,50 4,00 1,53 1,91

11:00 TURCO AB23578 4449381 Alanyaspor Fatih Karagumruk SK 1 1,36 3,45 5,50 - 2,15 1,13 1 2,05 2,95 2,30 1,74 2,10 5,00 3,25 1,18 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,70 1,34 2,20 1,33 10,00 2,95 3,05 4,25 9,25 2,00 10,00 8,25 1,74 1,62

12:00 PORTU2 B67 4451297 Famalicao U23 Leixoes SC 1 1,74 2,85 3,05 1,14 1,53 1,17 1 3,15 3,15 1,62 2,20 1,91 3,25 2,85 1,20 1,62 1,74 1,24 2,65 1,31 2,30 1,58 8,25 2,05 3,65 3,65 5,50 2,70 8,25 4,75 1,59 1,83

13:00 PORTU2 AB1279 4451298 Sporting Braga Santa Clara U23 1 1,74 2,85 2,95 1,14 1,52 1,16 1 3,05 3,15 1,62 2,20 1,99 3,25 3,05 1,18 1,78 1,66 1,27 2,45 1,34 2,20 1,55 9,25 2,05 3,90 3,90 5,75 2,65 7,50 4,50 1,53 1,87

16:00 TURCO AB45789 4449383 Gaziantep FK Kocaelispor 1 2,20 2,80 2,45 1,29 1,37 1,22 1 4,25 3,45 1,41 2,65 1,91 2,85 2,85 1,22 1,62 1,74 1,19 3,05 1,29 2,45 1,78 8,25 1,87 4,25 3,45 4,50 3,45 9,25 3,90 1,59 1,78

16:00 PORTU2 BC23457 4451299 SC Uniao Torreense 
U23 Benfica U23 1 2,05 2,55 2,55 1,21 1,34 1,21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17:00 BAH1 AC1345679 4450704 Al-Najma Manama Al-Riffa 1 6,25 3,65 1,33 2,35 - 1,13 -1 2,55 2,85 1,95 5,75 2,10 1,70 2,95 1,19 1,66 1,70 1,23 2,85 1,31 2,45 3,25 9,25 1,27 10,00 4,50 2,70 11,0013,00 2,00 1,91 1,51

17:30 AFCU23 BC2379 4450683 United Arab Emi-
rates Siria 1 1,91 2,65 2,85 1,18 1,43 1,20 1 3,65 3,15 1,51 2,45 1,83 3,25 2,30 1,31 1,47 2,00 1,14 3,25 1,24 2,65 1,62 6,25 2,05 3,45 3,15 4,75 3,25 10,00 5,00 1,74 1,66

18:30 GER1 ABC2569 4437095 Vfb Stuttgart Eintracht Francfort 1 1,69 3,35 3,80 1,17 1,82 1,20 1 2,80 3,35 1,87 2,10 2,25 3,60 4,00 1,13 2,20 1,45 1,45 2,10 1,49 2,05 1,53 15,00 2,30 4,50 4,75 7,75 2,25 7,75 5,00 1,45 2,20

20:00 INGJP B156789 4451869 Bolton Wanderers Port Vale 1 1,55 3,05 3,90 1,09 1,77 1,16 1 2,55 2,95 1,87 2,00 1,99 3,90 3,15 1,19 1,70 1,66 1,23 2,80 1,31 2,30 1,45 8,25 2,40 3,45 3,90 7,00 2,40 9,25 5,75 1,66 1,70

20:00 INGJP 246789 4451870 Bristol Rovers Plymouth Argyle 1 2,70 2,85 1,87 1,46 1,19 1,17 -1 1,55 3,25 3,25 3,15 1,99 2,20 3,25 1,15 1,78 1,59 1,29 2,45 1,37 2,15 1,99 10,00 1,59 5,75 4,00 4,25 4,25 7,50 2,70 1,47 1,99

20:00 INGJP BC1469 4451871 Doncaster Rovers Fleetwood Town 1 1,59 3,05 3,45 1,11 1,68 1,14 1 2,65 3,05 1,78 2,00 2,00 3,65 3,25 1,18 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,55 1,34 2,20 1,47 9,25 2,30 3,65 4,00 6,75 2,40 8,25 5,50 1,59 1,78

20:00 INGJP A123468 4451872 Huddersfield Town Rotherham United 1 1,41 3,45 4,50 1,05 2,00 1,13 1 2,15 3,05 2,15 1,83 2,15 4,25 3,65 1,12 1,99 1,47 1,36 2,20 1,43 1,99 1,34 10,00 2,55 3,65 4,50 9,25 1,95 9,25 6,75 1,58 1,83

20:00 INGJP C246789 4451873 Luton Town Swindon Town 1 1,47 3,25 4,00 1,07 1,87 1,13 1 2,30 2,95 2,00 1,91 2,05 4,00 3,25 1,14 1,83 1,58 1,31 2,45 1,37 2,15 1,39 10,00 2,45 3,45 4,25 8,25 2,10 9,25 6,25 1,59 1,78

20:00 INGJP B346789 4451874 Stockport County Harrogate Town 1 1,29 3,90 5,50 - 2,30 1,09 1 1,87 3,05 2,55 1,66 2,20 5,00 3,90 1,12 1,99 1,47 1,36 2,20 1,43 1,99 1,27 10,00 2,95 3,25 5,00 10,00 1,78 10,00 9,25 1,66 1,70

20:30 GER1 A12569 4437096 Borussia Dortmund Werder Brême 1 1,31 4,75 7,00 1,06 2,85 1,12 1 1,78 3,35 2,95 1,62 2,55 5,75 4,75 1,08 2,50 1,34 1,60 1,87 1,62 1,87 1,28 19,00 3,15 4,25 6,50 14,00 1,62 9,50 8,75 1,56 2,00

20:30 GER1 B2569 4437097 FSV Mayence 1. FC Heidenheim 1 1,60 3,25 4,50 1,12 1,94 1,22 1 2,70 3,15 2,00 2,10 2,00 4,25 2,80 1,26 1,65 1,87 1,23 2,95 1,31 2,65 1,47 9,50 2,65 3,25 4,00 7,50 2,55 11,00 7,50 1,82 1,69

20:30 GER1 C123469 4437098 Hambourg SV Bayer Leverkusen 1 3,05 3,25 1,91 1,61 1,24 1,22 -1 1,65 3,60 3,25 3,35 2,15 2,30 3,80 1,13 2,05 1,52 1,39 2,30 1,45 2,20 2,10 14,00 1,62 7,00 4,25 4,75 4,25 7,75 2,65 1,45 2,20

20:30 BELCO B2469 4450711 Charleroi FC Bruges 1 3,15 2,95 1,74 1,58 1,16 1,18 -1 1,70 3,15 2,85 3,45 2,00 2,10 3,15 1,19 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,70 1,36 2,30 2,20 9,25 1,51 6,25 3,90 3,65 5,00 8,25 2,45 1,58 1,83

20:30 BELCO ABC45678 4450710 Royal Antwerp Raal La Louviere 1 1,78 2,85 3,15 1,16 1,55 1,19 1 3,25 3,15 1,62 2,30 1,87 3,45 2,65 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,15 1,27 2,65 1,59 7,50 2,20 3,45 3,45 5,00 3,05 10,00 5,50 1,70 1,66

20:45 ING5 A679 4439318 Eastleigh FC Brackley Town FC 1 1,91 2,70 2,80 1,19 1,45 1,20 1 3,65 3,25 1,51 2,45 1,91 3,15 2,70 1,23 1,59 1,78 1,19 3,05 1,27 2,45 1,62 7,50 2,00 3,90 3,45 5,00 3,15 9,25 4,50 1,62 1,74

20:45 ING5 ABC15 4439319 Southend United Gateshead FC 1 1,14 5,00 9,25 - 3,25 - 2 2,20 3,25 2,00 1,43 2,55 6,75 5,00 1,06 2,45 1,31 1,58 1,83 1,58 1,74 1,16 15,00 3,65 3,45 7,00 16,00 1,47 13,0013,00 1,70 1,66

20:45 CING6 B12358 4441019 AFC Fylde Peterborough Sports 1 1,24 4,00 6,25 - 2,50 1,07 1 1,70 3,15 2,80 1,59 2,30 5,50 4,50 1,09 2,15 1,39 1,49 1,95 1,49 1,91 1,24 13,00 3,15 - - - - - - 1,59 1,78

20:45 CING6 AC2379 4449798 Dorking Wanderers Hornchurch FC 1 1,70 2,95 2,85 1,14 1,52 1,13 1 3,05 3,25 1,62 2,20 2,10 3,05 3,90 1,11 1,99 1,47 1,39 2,15 1,43 1,99 1,55 11,00 1,99 - - - - - - 1,39 2,15

20:45 INGVII A23789 4451879 Canvey Island Chatham Town 1 5,50 3,65 1,31 2,20 - 1,09 -1 2,45 2,95 1,95 5,00 2,20 1,70 3,45 1,14 1,83 1,58 1,31 2,45 1,37 2,15 2,95 10,00 1,27 - - - - - - 1,70 1,66

20:45 IRNOCH BC124568 4449348 Dundela FC Loughgall FC 1 3,25 3,15 1,58 1,66 1,11 1,12 -1 1,83 3,05 2,55 3,45 2,10 1,99 3,65 1,12 2,00 1,47 1,37 2,15 1,43 1,99 2,20 10,00 1,45 7,50 4,50 4,00 4,75 7,50 2,15 1,45 2,00

20:45 IRN1 AC3589 4443477 Ballymena United Cliftonville FC 1 3,25 2,85 1,74 1,58 1,14 1,19 -1 1,70 3,05 3,05 3,45 1,95 2,20 3,05 1,19 1,66 1,70 1,23 2,95 1,33 2,45 2,20 8,25 1,55 5,75 3,65 3,65 5,00 9,25 2,65 1,59 1,78

20:45 IRN1 ABC3589 4443478 Carrick Rangers Linfield FC 1 4,00 3,25 1,49 1,87 1,08 1,14 -1 2,00 3,05 2,30 4,00 2,10 1,91 3,45 1,13 1,91 1,51 1,33 2,40 1,39 2,20 2,45 10,00 1,41 8,25 4,50 3,65 6,25 9,25 2,10 1,58 1,83

20:45 IRN1 C3589 4443479 Glentoran FC Larne FC 1 1,99 2,65 2,85 1,20 1,43 1,24 1 3,90 3,15 1,51 2,55 1,78 3,25 2,30 1,36 1,39 2,15 1,11 4,00 1,19 2,95 1,70 6,25 2,10 3,25 3,05 4,50 3,65 10,00 5,50 1,83 1,58

20:45 SCOCHA B14679 4449847 Queens Park FC Forfar Athletic FC 1 1,43 3,25 4,75 1,05 2,00 1,14 1 2,20 2,95 2,15 1,83 2,10 4,50 3,25 1,15 1,83 1,58 1,29 2,45 1,39 2,20 1,37 10,00 2,65 3,25 4,50 8,25 2,00 10,00 7,00 1,62 1,74

20:45 SCOCHA C13569 4449849 Stirling Albion FC Stenhousemuir 1 3,15 2,95 1,74 1,58 1,16 1,18 -1 1,70 3,15 2,95 3,45 2,00 2,15 3,45 1,15 1,78 1,59 1,27 2,55 1,37 2,20 2,20 10,00 1,53 6,25 4,00 3,90 4,75 8,25 2,45 1,51 1,91

20:45 GAL1 AB2568 4449337 Barry Town United 
FC Llanelli Town 1 1,14 5,50 10,00 - 3,60 1,05 2 2,20 3,25 1,99 1,45 2,55 7,00 5,00 1,08 2,30 1,34 1,51 1,83 1,53 1,87 1,18 16,00 3,90 3,45 7,00 16,00 1,47 13,0014,00 1,74 1,62

20:45 GAL1 AB2678 4449338 Caernarfon Town FC Connah´s Quay 
Nomads F 1 2,45 2,95 2,00 1,42 1,27 1,19 -1 1,49 3,45 3,45 2,85 2,05 2,40 3,65 1,13 1,91 1,51 1,33 2,30 1,39 2,20 1,91 11,00 1,66 5,75 4,00 4,50 3,65 7,50 2,85 1,47 1,99

20:45 GAL1 AB257 4449339 Flint Town United 
FC Bala Town FC 1 1,58 3,25 3,65 1,12 1,78 1,15 1 2,45 3,15 1,87 1,99 2,10 3,65 3,90 1,11 1,99 1,47 1,36 2,20 1,41 2,05 1,47 11,00 2,30 4,00 4,50 7,50 2,20 7,50 5,00 1,47 1,99

20:45 GAL1 AB267 4449340 Haverfordwest 
County A

Briton Ferry Llan-
sawel 1 1,66 3,15 3,15 1,14 1,63 1,14 1 2,70 3,25 1,74 2,05 2,15 3,25 3,90 1,12 1,99 1,47 1,41 2,15 1,43 2,05 1,51 12,00 2,15 4,50 4,50 7,50 2,20 7,50 4,50 1,43 2,05

20:45 GAL1 AB25689 4449341 Penybont FC Cardiff Metropolitan 
U 1 1,70 2,85 3,45 1,13 1,63 1,19 1 3,15 2,95 1,70 2,20 1,87 3,65 2,55 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,25 1,24 2,70 1,55 7,50 2,30 3,25 3,45 5,75 2,85 10,00 5,75 1,70 1,66

20:45 GAL1 AB26 4449342 The New Saints Colwyn Bay 1 1,16 5,00 9,25 - 3,25 1,05 2 2,30 3,25 1,91 - - - 5,00 1,06 2,55 1,29 1,62 1,83 1,62 1,83 1,20 16,00 3,45 3,65 7,00 15,00 1,47 11,0011,00 1,66 1,70
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MARDI 13/01/2026 Tirage N°3427
21:00 SPACO C1245679 4448006 Cultural Leonesa Athletic Bilbao 1 4,50 3,20 1,53 1,93 1,08 1,18 -1 2,05 3,05 2,50 4,50 2,05 1,98 2,80 1,25 1,64 1,81 1,23 2,90 1,30 2,60 2,70 9,50 1,43 7,75 4,00 3,20 7,75 12,00 2,45 1,77 1,68

21:00 SPACO 345679 4448007 La Corogne Atlético Madrid 1 7,00 4,00 1,30 2,60 - 1,12 -1 2,70 3,15 1,90 6,00 2,25 1,68 3,35 1,17 1,86 1,61 1,32 2,50 1,41 2,20 3,35 12,00 1,28 12,00 5,00 3,15 11,0013,00 1,90 1,81 1,64

21:00 SPACO AC1245679 4448008 Real Sociedad CA Osasuna 1 1,73 3,05 3,55 1,15 1,68 1,20 1 3,20 3,15 1,73 2,25 1,90 4,00 2,50 1,32 1,51 2,00 1,15 3,55 1,25 2,80 1,57 7,25 2,45 3,20 3,35 5,50 3,05 12,00 7,00 1,86 1,61

21:00 ITACO BC1567 4289406 AS Rome Torino FC 1 1,47 3,60 5,75 1,08 2,20 1,20 1 2,30 3,05 2,30 1,95 2,05 5,25 2,80 1,26 1,65 1,87 1,23 2,95 1,31 2,65 1,39 9,50 3,05 2,95 4,25 8,75 2,30 13,00 9,50 - -

21:00 INGCL C3467 4428193 Newcastle United 
FC Manchester City FC 1 2,90 3,15 1,91 1,55 1,23 1,20 -1 1,65 3,35 3,25 3,25 2,15 2,30 3,80 1,13 2,05 1,49 1,41 2,20 1,49 2,00 2,05 14,00 1,62 7,50 4,50 4,75 4,00 7,75 2,55 1,45 2,20

21:00 OLACO C357 4451271 FC Utrecht FC Twente 1 2,10 2,85 2,45 1,28 1,38 1,20 1 4,00 3,45 1,43 2,55 1,99 2,80 3,45 1,15 1,78 1,59 1,27 2,45 1,34 2,30 1,74 10,00 1,87 4,50 4,00 5,00 3,15 7,50 3,45 1,47 1,99

23:00 BRAP1 BC2345679 4450841 Gremio Novorizonti-
no S FC Guarani SP 1 1,58 2,85 4,25 1,08 1,77 1,20 1 2,70 2,85 1,87 2,10 1,87 4,25 2,45 1,29 1,47 1,99 1,13 3,45 1,23 2,85 1,45 7,00 2,65 2,85 3,45 6,25 2,70 12,00 7,50 1,91 1,51

23:00 URU Co C45689 4451684 Liverpool 
Montevideo Albion FC 1 1,74 2,95 2,85 1,16 1,52 1,14 1 3,05 3,25 1,62 2,20 2,00 3,25 3,65 1,13 1,91 1,51 1,31 2,20 1,39 2,05 1,58 10,00 2,00 - - - - - - 1,47 1,99

MERCREDI 14/01/2026 Tirage N°3428
00:00 CSR1 AB69 4447522 Perez Zeledon AD San Carlos 1 1,91 2,80 2,70 1,20 1,45 1,19 1 3,45 3,25 1,51 2,45 1,91 3,05 3,05 1,18 1,66 1,70 1,23 2,85 1,31 2,30 1,62 8,25 1,99 4,00 3,65 5,00 2,95 8,25 4,25 1,58 1,83

00:00 MES1 C36 4451253 Puebla FC Mazatlan FC 1 1,74 2,95 3,25 1,16 1,62 1,19 1 2,95 3,25 1,70 2,20 1,99 3,45 3,05 1,20 1,74 1,66 1,27 2,65 1,34 2,30 1,55 9,25 2,20 3,90 3,90 6,25 2,65 9,25 5,00 1,59 1,83

01:30 BRAP1 C24789 4450842 Capivariano SP Associacao Portu-
guesa 1 2,20 2,65 2,55 1,27 1,37 1,25 1 4,50 3,45 1,39 2,70 1,78 3,05 2,30 1,33 1,47 1,99 1,12 3,65 1,19 2,95 1,83 6,75 1,95 3,90 3,15 4,25 3,90 10,00 4,50 1,74 1,62

01:30 URU Co BC45689 4451685 Club Nacional de 
Footb Deportivo Maldonado 1 1,29 3,65 5,75 - 2,30 1,09 1 1,91 2,95 2,55 1,70 2,15 5,50 3,15 1,15 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,65 1,34 2,20 1,27 9,25 3,15 - - - - - - 1,83 1,58

02:00 MES1 AC23589 4451255 Necaxa CF Monterrey 1 2,20 3,05 2,30 1,34 1,38 1,19 1 4,00 3,65 1,41 2,55 2,10 2,55 3,65 1,13 1,99 1,49 1,39 2,15 1,47 1,99 1,78 13,00 1,78 5,50 4,50 5,50 3,05 7,00 3,15 1,43 2,15

02:06 MES1 AC36 4451254 CF Pachuca Club Leon 1 1,49 3,45 4,25 1,09 1,97 1,15 1 2,30 3,15 2,00 1,91 2,20 4,00 3,65 1,13 1,99 1,49 1,37 2,20 1,43 2,05 1,39 13,00 2,45 3,90 4,50 8,25 2,05 9,25 6,25 1,53 1,91

04:10 MES1 BC236 4451257 Juarez Fc Chivas Guadalajara 1 2,85 2,85 1,95 1,48 1,22 1,22 -1 1,58 3,25 3,45 3,25 1,95 2,30 2,85 1,22 1,66 1,74 1,22 2,85 1,29 2,55 2,10 8,25 1,62 5,50 3,65 3,90 4,50 9,25 3,05 1,62 1,78

12:00 PORTU2 A12379 4451302 Rio Ave SC Farense U23 1 2,45 2,65 2,10 1,34 1,24 1,20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13:30 TURCO 12589 4449386 Antalyaspor Genclerbirligi SK 1 2,45 2,65 2,20 1,34 1,28 1,24 -1 1,41 3,45 4,50 2,95 1,83 2,65 2,55 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,14 3,45 1,24 2,70 1,95 7,00 1,78 4,50 3,25 3,90 4,25 10,00 3,65 1,70 1,66

14:00 GRECO AB45679 4447994 APO Levadiakos FC AE Kifisia FC 1 1,49 3,15 4,00 1,07 1,83 1,14 1 2,45 3,05 1,95 1,95 2,00 4,00 3,25 1,15 1,78 1,59 1,27 2,45 1,37 2,15 1,41 9,25 2,45 3,45 4,00 7,50 2,20 9,25 6,25 1,59 1,78

16:00 PORTU2 AC1358 4451304 UD Leiria U23 Estrela Amadora U23 1 1,70 2,80 3,25 1,12 1,57 1,18 1 3,15 3,05 1,62 2,20 1,87 3,45 2,65 1,24 1,53 1,83 1,18 3,05 1,27 2,45 1,55 7,50 2,15 3,45 3,45 5,50 2,85 9,25 5,50 1,70 1,66

16:00 PORTU2 1245 4451303 Vizela U23 Gil Vicente FC U23 1 1,91 2,80 2,70 1,20 1,45 1,19 1 3,45 3,25 1,51 2,40 1,95 2,95 3,05 1,18 1,70 1,70 1,24 2,65 1,31 2,30 1,62 8,25 1,95 4,00 3,65 5,00 2,95 8,25 4,00 1,53 1,83

16:00 PORCO AB124 4451305 Sporting CP Avs Futebol Sad 1 1,04 10,00 20,00 - 6,25 - 3 2,20 3,65 1,91 1,23 3,25 11,00 7,50 1,04 3,15 1,18 1,91 1,51 1,78 1,59 1,08 20,00 5,50 4,00 11,00 27,00 1,23 20,0025,00 2,05 1,43

16:00 GRECO A2489 4447995 AEK Athènes OFI Crète 1 1,14 5,00 10,00 - 3,35 1,04 2 2,30 3,25 1,95 1,45 2,45 7,50 4,00 1,12 1,99 1,47 1,39 2,20 1,43 1,99 1,15 11,00 4,25 2,85 5,75 15,00 1,59 15,0016,00 1,99 1,47

16:45 CEAUPR BC269 4450947 FC Sharjah AL Bataeh (Uae) 1 1,58 3,05 3,90 1,10 1,77 1,17 1 2,65 2,95 1,87 2,00 1,99 4,00 3,05 1,19 1,66 1,70 1,23 2,85 1,29 2,45 1,45 9,25 2,45 3,25 3,90 6,75 2,45 10,00 6,25 1,66 1,70

17:00 BAH1 BC345679 4450706 Aali AL Khalidiyah 1 5,75 3,65 1,33 2,30 - 1,12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17:00 BAH1 B2345679 4450707 Malkiya Club Al Hidd 1 2,20 2,65 2,45 1,28 1,34 1,24 1 4,50 3,45 1,39 2,80 1,83 2,95 2,45 1,29 1,47 1,99 1,13 3,45 1,23 2,85 1,83 6,75 1,91 4,00 3,15 4,25 3,90 10,00 4,25 1,70 1,66

17:30 GRECO BC45679 4447996 Olympiakos PAOK Salonique 1 1,59 2,95 3,65 1,09 1,70 1,16 1 2,70 2,95 1,78 2,05 1,95 3,90 2,80 1,23 1,62 1,74 1,19 3,05 1,29 2,45 1,49 7,50 2,30 3,25 3,65 6,75 2,55 10,00 6,25 1,66 1,66

18:00 AFRCA B245679 4450646 Sénégal Egypte 1 2,15 3,10 3,75 1,25 1,66 1,34 1 4,50 3,60 1,70 2,80 1,95 4,25 2,50 1,45 1,52 2,40 1,15 4,50 1,27 3,50 1,80 7,50 2,50 3,75 3,60 5,75 4,00 14,00 7,00 2,10 1,65

18:30 SERIEA A23489 4448538 SSC Naples Parme Calcio 1 1,26 4,25 9,50 - 3,00 1,12 1 1,82 3,05 3,05 1,65 2,25 7,50 3,15 1,21 1,73 1,73 1,28 2,70 1,39 2,35 1,26 10,00 4,00 2,70 4,75 13,00 1,95 16,0015,00 2,05 1,49

18:30 GER1 C456789 4437099 VfL Wolfsbourg FC St. Pauli 1 1,73 3,25 3,60 1,17 1,73 1,20 1 2,95 3,25 1,78 2,20 2,05 3,80 3,25 1,19 1,78 1,69 1,31 2,65 1,39 2,35 1,56 11,00 2,35 3,80 4,25 7,00 2,55 9,50 5,25 1,62 1,87

19:00 FRNIDF AB234689 4449307 Dijon Paris Saint-Germain 
Fe 1 5,50 3,25 1,41 2,05 1,04 1,16 -1 2,20 2,85 2,20 5,00 2,00 1,83 2,85 1,22 1,62 1,74 1,19 2,95 1,29 2,45 2,95 8,25 1,34 - - - - - - 1,83 1,58

19:00 FRNIDF AB12 4449752 Olympique Mar-
seille U1 Saint Etienne 1 1,95 2,70 2,85 1,20 1,46 1,22 1 3,90 3,25 1,51 2,45 1,83 3,25 2,45 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,25 1,24 2,65 1,66 7,00 2,05 - - - - - - 1,70 1,66

19:30 GRECO B1235679 4447997 Panathinaïkos Aris Salonique 1 1,55 2,85 4,00 1,07 1,73 1,18 1 2,70 2,85 1,87 2,05 1,87 4,25 2,45 1,24 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,45 1,24 2,65 1,45 6,75 2,55 2,95 3,45 6,75 2,65 11,00 7,50 1,83 1,58

20:00 INGJP B256789 4451875 Northampton Town Walsall FC 1 2,30 2,65 2,20 1,30 1,28 1,20 -1 1,39 3,45 4,50 2,85 1,83 2,70 2,65 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,25 1,24 2,65 1,87 7,00 1,78 4,25 3,25 4,00 4,00 9,25 3,65 1,66 1,66

20:30 GER1 AB123469 4437100 FC Cologne Bayern Munich 1 8,75 5,75 1,23 3,40 1,04 1,09 -2 1,95 3,60 2,35 5,75 2,90 1,52 6,50 1,04 3,15 1,23 1,95 1,53 1,82 1,65 - - - 19,00 8,75 5,25 9,50 9,50 1,45 1,45 2,20

20:30 GER1 AB2569 4437101 RB Leipzig SC Fribourg 1 1,65 3,35 3,80 1,14 1,82 1,19 1 2,70 3,35 1,91 2,05 2,20 3,80 3,80 1,13 2,05 1,49 1,41 2,20 1,49 2,05 1,52 14,00 2,30 4,25 4,75 7,75 2,25 7,75 5,25 1,49 2,05

20:30 GER1 C12569 4437102 TSG Hoffenheim Borussia Mönchen-
gladba 1 1,69 3,35 3,60 1,17 1,77 1,19 1 2,80 3,35 1,87 2,10 2,20 3,60 3,80 1,13 2,05 1,49 1,41 2,20 1,49 2,05 1,53 14,00 2,30 4,25 4,75 7,75 2,30 7,75 5,00 1,49 2,05

20:30 BELCO AB125789 4450712 FCV Dender EH Union Saint-Gilloise 1 5,50 3,45 1,39 2,15 1,04 1,14 -1 2,30 2,95 2,05 4,75 2,10 1,78 3,25 1,15 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,55 1,36 2,20 2,85 10,00 1,33 9,25 4,25 3,05 8,25 10,00 2,00 1,70 1,66

20:30 SVI1 B689 4443486 FC Sion FC Winterthur 1 1,38 3,75 5,50 1,05 2,25 1,14 1 2,00 3,20 2,35 1,77 2,35 4,50 4,25 1,10 2,25 1,41 1,49 2,00 1,53 1,94 1,36 16,00 2,70 4,00 5,50 12,00 1,81 8,50 7,25 1,51 2,00

20:30 SVI1 AB1235679 4435369 Servette FC Lausanne-Sport 1 1,86 3,20 2,90 1,22 1,57 1,18 1 3,20 3,55 1,64 2,25 2,20 3,15 4,00 1,12 2,05 1,49 1,44 2,10 1,49 2,00 1,64 14,00 2,00 5,00 4,75 7,00 2,50 7,25 4,00 1,44 2,20

20:45 SERIEA AC23489 4448539 Inter Milan US Lecce 1 1,13 7,00 17,00 - 4,75 1,06 2 2,15 3,35 2,30 1,43 2,70 9,50 4,25 1,12 2,20 1,45 1,49 2,00 1,52 2,00 1,15 16,00 5,00 3,05 7,50 19,00 1,53 19,0021,00 2,20 1,45

20:45 SCO1 ABC35789 4449852 Falkirk FC Celtic 1 5,25 3,75 1,41 2,20 1,06 1,14 -1 2,35 3,20 2,10 4,75 2,25 1,81 3,55 1,15 2,00 1,51 1,38 2,25 1,44 2,10 2,85 13,00 1,36 10,00 5,00 3,55 7,75 10,00 1,94 1,64 1,81

ĥåĝþي/ Cåāجي

 Q فد منåìþاUBONUS
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MERCREDI 14/01/2026 Tirage N°3428

20:45 SCO1 ABC3579 4449851 Hearts St Mirren 1 1,36 3,75 6,50 1,04 2,40 1,14 1 2,05 2,90 2,50 1,77 2,15 5,50 2,90 1,23 1,73 1,73 1,28 2,70 1,36 2,35 1,32 9,50 3,20 2,90 4,50 10,00 2,10 13,0010,00 1,86 1,61

21:00 AFRCA C245679 4450647 Nigeria Maroc 1 3,60 3,00 2,30 1,61 1,28 1,38 -1 1,72 3,60 4,25 4,00 2,05 2,80 2,75 1,38 1,60 2,20 1,18 4,00 1,30 3,25 2,50 8,50 1,80 6,00 3,75 4,00 6,50 13,00 3,75 1,95 1,75

21:00 SPACO AB345679 4448009 Albacete Real Madrid 1 10,00 5,25 1,18 3,40 - 1,07 -2 2,05 3,35 2,25 7,25 2,70 1,47 4,75 1,08 2,50 1,34 1,61 1,81 1,61 1,81 4,00 19,00 1,18 19,00 7,75 3,75 13,0013,00 1,49 1,73 1,73

21:00 SPACO AB1245679 4448010 Deportivo Alaves Rayo Vallecano 1 2,25 2,50 2,60 1,25 1,34 1,27 1 5,25 3,55 1,41 2,90 1,77 3,20 2,10 1,44 1,38 2,35 1,10 4,25 1,18 3,20 1,90 5,50 2,00 3,75 3,05 4,00 4,50 13,00 5,25 1,94 1,55

21:00 SPACO C345679 4448011 Real Betis Balompié CF Elche 1 1,57 3,35 4,00 1,12 1,90 1,18 1 2,50 3,15 1,98 2,00 2,10 4,00 3,35 1,17 1,81 1,64 1,30 2,60 1,38 2,25 1,47 11,00 2,50 3,55 4,25 7,75 2,25 9,50 6,00 1,61 1,86

21:00 INGCL A23467 4428194 Chelsea FC FC Arsenal 1 2,95 2,90 2,00 1,50 1,24 1,25 -1 1,58 3,35 3,60 3,35 2,00 2,45 2,95 1,23 1,69 1,78 1,26 2,80 1,33 2,50 2,10 9,50 1,65 5,75 3,80 4,25 4,50 9,50 3,05 1,62 1,87

21:00 FRNIDF AC12389 4450985 Paris FC Fem FC Nantes 1 1,23 4,50 7,50 - 2,80 1,08 2 2,70 3,25 1,70 1,58 2,30 5,75 4,00 1,10 2,05 1,43 1,41 2,05 1,47 2,00 1,23 13,00 3,25 - - - - - - 1,70 1,66

21:00 BRAC1 BC1579 4450785 Volta Redonda RJ SC Boavista RJ 1 1,55 2,85 4,00 1,07 1,73 1,18 - - - - - - - 2,45 1,27 1,49 1,91 1,16 3,15 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,83 1,55

21:45 PORCO A123568 4451307 FC Porto Benfica Lisbonne 1 2,10 2,65 2,65 1,24 1,39 1,24 1 4,25 3,25 1,43 2,65 1,83 3,05 2,55 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,25 1,23 2,80 1,74 7,00 1,95 3,90 3,25 4,50 3,65 10,00 4,50 1,70 1,66

22:00 CGAU B245689 4450801 EC Novo 
Hamburgo EC Juventude 1 3,45 2,65 1,70 1,56 1,10 1,19 -1 1,66 2,85 3,15 3,90 1,83 2,20 2,20 1,34 1,43 2,05 1,13 3,45 1,20 2,85 2,30 5,75 1,53 5,50 3,15 3,05 6,25 10,00 3,05 1,87 1,53

22:00 CGAU ABC13589 4450800 Esporte Clube 
Internac EC Sao Luiz 1 1,99 2,65 2,65 1,20 1,39 1,20 - - - - - - - 2,45 1,27 1,49 1,91 1,16 3,15 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,70 1,70

22:00 CGAU B1245689 4450802 Gremio Porto 
Alegrense EC Sao Jose 1 1,23 3,90 7,50 - 2,55 1,08 1 1,83 2,80 2,70 1,62 2,05 6,75 2,65 1,24 1,59 1,83 1,18 3,05 1,27 2,45 1,23 7,50 3,65 2,45 4,25 10,00 2,00 15,0014,00 2,20 1,39

22:00 CSR1 ABC69 4447525 CS Cartagines Guadalupe FC 1 1,31 3,45 5,75 - 2,20 1,10 1 1,99 2,85 2,45 1,70 2,10 5,00 3,25 1,18 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,65 1,34 2,20 1,29 9,25 3,05 2,95 4,50 10,00 1,99 11,0010,00 1,78 1,59

22:00 CSR1 169 4447523 Deportivo Saprissa Puntarenas FC 1 1,43 3,25 4,50 1,05 1,97 1,14 1 2,20 2,85 2,10 1,87 1,99 4,50 2,95 1,19 1,66 1,70 1,23 2,95 1,31 2,30 1,36 8,25 2,70 3,05 3,90 8,25 2,20 10,00 7,50 1,74 1,62

22:00 CSR1 AC69 4447526 LD Alajuelense Municipal Liberia 1 1,55 2,85 4,00 1,07 1,73 1,18 1 2,65 2,85 1,87 2,00 1,95 4,00 2,85 1,23 1,59 1,78 1,19 3,15 1,29 2,45 1,45 7,50 2,45 3,15 3,65 6,75 2,45 10,00 6,75 1,70 1,66

22:00 CSR1 A69 4447524 Sporting FC CS Herediano 1 2,20 2,65 2,30 1,27 1,30 1,19 1 4,50 3,45 1,39 2,70 1,91 2,70 2,85 1,23 1,62 1,74 1,19 2,95 1,29 2,45 1,78 7,50 1,83 4,50 3,45 4,50 3,45 8,25 3,65 1,59 1,78

23:00 BRAC1 BC2579 4450786 Fluminense FC EC Madureira RJ 1 1,37 3,25 5,00 - 2,00 1,12 - - - - - - - 2,85 1,20 1,70 1,70 1,24 2,65 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,78 1,62

23:00 BRAP1 AC24789 4450843 EC Primavera SP Mirassol FC SP 1 4,50 3,15 1,49 1,92 1,07 1,18 -1 2,00 2,85 2,45 4,50 1,99 1,95 2,80 1,24 1,59 1,78 1,16 3,15 1,27 2,45 2,70 7,50 1,39 7,50 3,65 2,95 7,50 11,00 2,40 1,78 1,59

23:00 URU Co B45689 4451686 Montevideo City 
Torque Cerro Largo 1 1,62 3,05 3,25 1,12 1,63 1,14 1 2,70 3,15 1,78 2,05 2,00 3,45 3,25 1,14 1,83 1,58 1,33 2,45 1,37 2,15 1,47 10,00 2,20 - - - - - - 1,51 1,91

23:30 BRAP1 BC12345679 4450844 SE Palmeiras FC Santos 1 1,62 2,95 3,65 1,11 1,70 1,18 1 2,85 3,05 1,74 2,15 1,91 3,90 2,80 1,24 1,59 1,78 1,16 3,05 1,24 2,55 1,51 7,50 2,30 3,25 3,45 6,25 2,65 10,00 5,75 1,70 1,66

JEUDI 15/01/2026 Tirage N°3429

00:00 MES1 BC2347 4451256 Cruz Azul Atlas 1 1,27 4,00 6,75 - 2,55 1,09 1 1,78 3,15 2,70 1,62 2,30 5,50 3,90 1,12 2,15 1,43 1,43 2,05 1,47 1,99 1,27 14,00 3,15 3,45 5,50 12,00 1,70 10,0010,00 1,66 1,74

01:00 BRAP1 B5789 4450845 Ponte Preta SP AE Velo Clube SP 1 1,74 2,70 3,45 1,13 1,58 1,22 1 3,25 2,95 1,66 2,30 1,83 3,90 2,40 1,31 1,43 2,05 1,12 4,00 1,19 2,95 1,58 6,25 2,30 3,15 3,15 5,50 3,15 11,00 6,25 1,83 1,58

01:30 BRAC1 BC12579 4450787 AC Bangu CR Flamengo RJ 1 3,45 2,85 1,62 1,63 1,09 1,16 - - - - - - - 2,85 1,20 1,70 1,70 1,24 2,65 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,62 1,78

01:30 CGAU AC245689 4450803 SER Caxias do Sul EC Avenida 1 1,58 2,70 4,00 1,06 1,69 1,19 1 2,80 2,80 1,83 2,10 1,78 4,25 2,15 1,37 1,39 2,20 1,10 3,90 1,20 2,85 1,45 5,75 2,65 2,70 3,15 5,75 2,95 12,00 8,25 2,00 1,45

02:00 MES1 AC126 4451259 Queretaro FC Club Tijuana 1 2,40 2,85 2,20 1,37 1,30 1,21 -1 1,45 3,45 4,00 2,85 1,99 2,55 3,15 1,18 1,74 1,66 1,29 2,55 1,34 2,30 1,87 10,00 1,74 5,00 3,90 4,50 3,65 8,25 3,25 1,53 1,91

02:05 MES1 BC46 4451258 CF America San Luis 1 1,24 4,50 7,00 - 2,75 1,09 1 1,70 3,15 3,05 1,59 2,40 5,75 4,00 1,11 2,15 1,43 1,47 1,99 1,51 1,91 1,24 15,00 3,25 3,45 5,75 14,00 1,66 11,0010,00 1,70 1,70

04:06 MES1 AC12347 4451261 Tigres UANL Pumas Unam 1 1,55 3,15 4,00 1,09 1,83 1,18 1 2,55 2,95 1,95 2,00 2,00 4,00 2,85 1,22 1,66 1,74 1,24 2,70 1,31 2,45 1,45 9,25 2,45 3,25 3,90 7,50 2,40 10,00 6,75 1,70 1,70

04:10 MES1 AC57 4451260 Deportivo Toluca Santos Laguna 1 1,12 6,75 11,00 - 4,00 1,04 2 1,95 3,45 2,20 1,39 2,95 7,00 6,25 1,04 3,25 1,18 1,91 1,51 1,78 1,59 1,18 25,00 3,65 4,50 9,25 20,00 1,31 11,0014,00 1,53 1,91

17:00 BAH1 C12345789 4450708 AL Bahrain Sitra Club 1 4,00 2,95 1,58 1,78 1,09 1,19 -1 1,91 2,85 2,65 4,25 1,91 2,00 2,65 1,27 1,58 1,83 1,15 3,25 1,27 2,65 2,55 7,50 1,45 6,75 3,45 2,95 7,50 10,00 2,55 1,78 1,59

18:30 SERIEA A123489 4448540 Hellas Vérone Bologna FC 1 3,35 2,90 1,95 1,60 1,21 1,27 -1 1,65 3,25 3,60 3,80 1,91 2,45 2,65 1,31 1,52 2,00 1,17 3,35 1,26 2,95 2,30 7,50 1,65 5,75 3,35 3,35 6,00 11,00 3,25 1,82 1,65

20:30 GER1 A123469 4437103 FC Augsbourg Union Berlin 1 2,30 2,80 2,65 1,31 1,40 1,27 1 4,75 3,60 1,43 2,90 1,91 3,05 2,65 1,31 1,52 2,00 1,17 3,35 1,28 2,80 1,87 7,75 1,95 4,25 3,35 4,50 4,00 10,00 4,25 1,73 1,73

20:30 BELCO 12347 4450713 RSC Anderlecht La Gantoise 1 1,58 3,15 3,90 1,11 1,79 1,17 - - - - - - - 3,25 1,16 1,74 1,62 1,27 2,65 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,59 1,78

20:45 SERIEA BC23489 4448541 Como 1907 Milan AC 1 2,65 2,90 2,25 1,42 1,31 1,26 -1 1,49 3,60 4,25 3,25 1,95 2,70 2,80 1,26 1,62 1,87 1,23 2,95 1,31 2,65 2,00 8,75 1,78 5,00 3,60 4,25 4,25 9,50 3,60 1,69 1,78

21:00 SPACO ABC1245679 4448012 CF Burgos Valence CF 1 3,55 2,90 1,77 1,65 1,15 1,23 -1 1,73 3,15 3,20 4,00 1,90 2,25 2,50 1,32 1,51 2,00 1,15 3,55 1,25 2,80 2,45 7,25 1,57 6,00 3,35 3,20 7,00 12,00 3,15 1,86 1,61

21:00 SPACO A345679 4448013 Racing Santander FC Barcelone 1 8,50 5,25 1,21 3,20 - 1,07 -2 1,94 3,55 2,35 6,00 2,70 1,49 5,50 1,06 2,80 1,28 1,73 1,68 1,68 1,73 3,35 21,00 1,24 17,00 7,75 4,25 10,0011,00 1,47 1,55 1,94

21:00 BRAC1 B12579 4450788 Sampaio Correa FE Nova Iguacu RJ 1 2,30 2,55 2,30 1,29 1,29 1,23 - - - - - - - 2,45 1,29 1,47 2,00 1,14 3,25 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,74 1,66

21:15 POR2 BC67 4451312 FC Vizela Pacos Ferreira 1 1,43 3,15 4,50 1,04 1,90 1,13 1 2,30 2,85 2,00 1,87 2,00 4,25 2,85 1,20 1,74 1,66 1,24 2,65 1,34 2,20 1,37 8,25 2,55 3,15 4,00 7,50 2,20 10,00 7,00 1,70 1,70

23:00 BRAC1 C3579 4450789 AA Portuguesa RJ FR Botafogo 1 3,90 2,85 1,55 1,70 1,07 1,16 - - - - - - - 2,65 1,24 1,59 1,78 1,18 3,05 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,78 1,66

23:00 BRAP1 B25789 4450846 FC Botafogo SP EC Noroeste SP 1 1,70 2,80 3,65 1,12 1,65 1,22 1 3,15 2,95 1,66 2,20 1,83 3,65 2,45 1,29 1,47 1,99 1,13 3,65 1,24 2,80 1,55 6,75 2,30 3,15 3,25 5,50 3,05 10,00 6,25 1,78 1,59

23:30 BRAP1 14568 4450847 Red Bull Bragantino SC Corinthians 1 2,30 2,65 2,30 1,30 1,30 1,23 -1 1,37 3,45 4,75 2,85 1,83 2,80 2,45 1,29 1,47 1,99 1,13 3,65 1,23 2,85 1,87 6,75 1,83 4,00 3,15 4,00 4,25 10,00 4,00 1,70 1,66

Du 13/01/25 au 15/01/25 
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REAL MADRID

CEUTA

MALLORCA

C. LEONESA

OSASUNA

REAL BETIS
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İŻĳİŨ�ţاŻĳ
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DEPORTIVO
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ŬŵťļĴĖة

special N°662
montant du prochain jackpot :

PLUS DE 538 000 MAD

espagnol N°1061
montant du prochain jackpot :

PLUS DE 500 000 MAD
DATE DE DÉBUT DE VALIDATION 13/01/26 À 00H00    -    DATE DE FIN DE VALIDATION 17/01/26 À 14H00

COPA DEL REY + BUNDESLIGA + CAN 2025

DATE DE DÉBUT DE VALIDATION 13/01/26 À 00H00    -    DATE DE FIN DE VALIDATION 13/01/26 À 18H30
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cOte & sport

Du 13/01/26 au 19/01/26 

N° 3359
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MARDI 13/01/2026 Tirage N° 3359
1:00 MEXIDI AB12689 4449352 Toluca Atlas 1 1,19 4,50 6,75 2,65 1,27 1,53 1,91 1,62 12,00 33,00 3,65 7,50 13,00 11,00 13,00 10,00
17:30 AFCU23 BC2379 4450683 United Arab Emirates Siria 1 1,91 2,65 2,85 1,47 2,00 1,74 1,66 2,95 10,00 20,00 4,25 3,90 5,75 16,00 10,00 4,50
18:30 GER1 ABC2569 4437095 Vfb Stuttgart Eintracht Francfort 1 1,69 3,35 3,80 2,20 1,45 1,45 2,20 2,50 11,00 21,00 4,50 5,75 7,75 16,00 12,00 5,75
20:30 GER1 A12569 4437096 Borussia Dortmund Werder Brême 1 1,31 4,75 7,00 2,50 1,34 1,56 2,00 1,78 14,00 31,00 4,00 7,75 14,00 15,00 15,00 11,00
20:30 GER1 B2569 4437097 FSV Mayence 1. FC Heidenheim 1 1,60 3,25 4,50 1,65 1,87 1,82 1,69 2,35 13,00 28,00 4,00 4,75 8,75 17,00 14,00 7,50
20:30 GER1 C123469 4437098 Hambourg SV Bayer Leverkusen 1 3,05 3,25 1,91 2,05 1,52 1,45 2,20 4,75 11,00 17,00 7,00 5,25 4,75 21,00 11,00 2,95
20:30 BELCO B2469 4450711 Charleroi FC Bruges 1 3,15 2,95 1,74 1,74 1,62 1,58 1,83 5,00 10,00 15,00 7,00 4,75 4,25 20,00 10,00 2,55
20:30 BELCO ABC45678 4450710 Royal Antwerp Raal La Louviere 1 1,78 2,85 3,15 1,51 1,91 1,70 1,66 2,80 10,00 20,00 4,25 4,00 6,25 16,00 10,00 5,00
20:45 IRNOCH BC124568 4449348 Dundela FC Loughgall FC 1 3,25 3,15 1,58 2,00 1,47 1,45 2,00 5,50 10,00 13,00 7,50 5,00 4,00 18,00 10,00 2,30
20:45 IRN1 AC3589 4443477 Ballymena United Cliftonville FC 1 3,25 2,85 1,74 1,66 1,70 1,59 1,78 5,00 10,00 15,00 7,00 4,50 4,00 20,00 10,00 2,65
20:45 IRN1 ABC3589 4443478 Carrick Rangers Linfield FC 1 4,00 3,25 1,49 1,91 1,51 1,58 1,83 6,75 11,00 14,00 8,25 5,00 3,90 20,00 10,00 2,20
20:45 IRN1 C3589 4443479 Glentoran FC Larne FC 1 1,99 2,65 2,85 1,39 2,15 1,83 1,58 3,15 10,00 20,00 4,25 3,65 5,75 18,00 10,00 4,50
20:45 SCOCHA B14679 4449847 Queens Park FC Forfar Athletic FC 1 1,43 3,25 4,75 1,83 1,58 1,62 1,74 2,05 11,00 20,00 3,65 5,00 9,25 15,00 12,00 7,50
20:45 SCOCHA ABC3489 4449848 St Johnstone FC Ross County 1 1,53 3,25 3,65 1,99 1,47 1,47 1,99 2,20 10,00 20,00 4,00 5,50 8,25 14,00 10,00 6,25
20:45 SCOCHA C13569 4449849 Stirling Albion FC Stenhousemuir 1 3,15 2,95 1,74 1,78 1,59 1,51 1,91 5,00 10,00 15,00 7,00 4,75 4,25 18,00 10,00 2,55
20:45 GAL1 AB2568 4449337 Barry Town United FC Llanelli Town 1 1,14 5,50 10,00 2,30 1,34 1,74 1,62 1,51 15,00 49,00 3,65 8,25 16,00 14,00 16,00 15,00
20:45 GAL1 AB25689 4449341 Penybont FC Cardiff Metropolitan U 1 1,70 2,85 3,45 1,51 1,91 1,70 1,66 2,65 10,00 20,00 4,00 4,00 7,00 16,00 10,00 5,50
20:45 GAL1 AB26 4449342 The New Saints Colwyn Bay 1 1,16 5,00 9,25 2,55 1,29 1,66 1,70 1,55 15,00 33,00 3,65 7,50 15,00 14,00 15,00 13,00
21:00 SPACO C1245679 4448006 Cultural Leonesa Athletic Bilbao 1 4,50 3,20 1,53 1,64 1,81 1,77 1,68 7,75 13,00 17,00 9,50 5,00 4,00 21,00 12,00 2,25
21:00 SPACO 345679 4448007 La Corogne Atlético Madrid 1 7,00 4,00 1,30 1,86 1,61 1,81 1,64 11,00 15,00 16,00 13,00 6,00 3,75 28,00 13,00 1,86
21:00 SPACO AC1245679 4448008 Real Sociedad CA Osasuna 1 1,73 3,05 3,55 1,51 2,00 1,86 1,61 2,70 12,00 21,00 4,00 4,00 7,25 19,00 13,00 6,00
21:00 ITACO BC1567 4289406 AS Rome Torino FC 1 1,47 3,60 5,75 1,65 1,87 1,95 1,60 2,15 14,00 31,00 3,80 5,25 10,00 19,00 14,00 8,75
21:00 INGCL C3467 4428193 Newcastle United FC Manchester City FC 1 2,90 3,15 1,91 2,05 1,49 1,45 2,20 4,50 11,00 16,00 7,00 5,25 4,75 19,00 10,00 2,95

MERCREDI 14/01/2026 Tirage N° 3360
18:00 AFRCA B245679 4450646 Sénégal Egypte 1 2,15 3,10 3,75 1,52 2,40 2,10 1,65 3,50 15,00 33,00 5,25 4,50 7,50 25,00 15,00 6,00
18:30 SERIEA A23489 4448538 SSC Naples Parme Calcio 1 1,26 4,25 9,50 1,73 1,73 2,05 1,49 1,78 17,00 43,00 3,60 6,00 16,00 19,00 17,00 15,00
18:30 GER1 C456789 4437099 VfL Wolfsbourg FC St. Pauli 1 1,73 3,25 3,60 1,78 1,69 1,62 1,87 2,65 12,00 21,00 4,25 5,00 7,75 19,00 12,00 5,75
20:00 INGJP B256789 4451875 Northampton Town Walsall FC 1 2,30 2,65 2,20 1,51 1,91 1,66 1,66 3,90 10,00 16,00 5,00 3,90 4,75 18,00 10,00 3,45
20:30 GER1 AB123469 4437100 FC Cologne Bayern Munich 1 8,75 5,75 1,23 3,15 1,23 1,45 2,20 13,00 17,00 14,00 17,00 9,50 4,25 31,00 15,00 1,65
20:30 GER1 AB2569 4437101 RB Leipzig SC Fribourg 1 1,65 3,35 3,80 2,05 1,49 1,49 2,05 2,50 12,00 21,00 4,25 5,75 8,75 16,00 12,00 6,00
20:30 GER1 C12569 4437102 TSG Hoffenheim Borussia Mönchengladba 1 1,69 3,35 3,60 2,05 1,49 1,49 2,05 2,55 11,00 21,00 4,25 5,75 7,75 16,00 12,00 5,75
20:30 BELCO AB125789 4450712 FCV Dender EH Union Saint-Gilloise 1 5,50 3,45 1,39 1,74 1,62 1,70 1,66 8,25 13,00 15,00 10,00 5,00 3,65 30,00 12,00 1,95
20:30 SVI1 B689 4443486 FC Sion FC Winterthur 1 1,38 3,75 5,50 2,25 1,41 1,51 2,00 1,98 13,00 21,00 4,00 6,50 11,00 13,00 13,00 8,50
20:30 SVI1 AB1235679 4435369 Servette FC Lausanne-Sport 1 1,86 3,20 2,90 2,05 1,49 1,44 2,20 2,85 10,00 19,00 5,00 5,25 7,00 15,00 11,00 4,50
20:45 SERIEA AC23489 4448539 Inter Milan US Lecce 1 1,13 7,00 17,00 2,20 1,45 2,20 1,45 1,49 21,00 65,00 3,80 9,50 21,00 19,00 21,00 21,00
20:45 SCO1 ABC35789 4449852 Falkirk FC Celtic 1 5,25 3,75 1,41 2,00 1,51 1,64 1,81 8,50 13,00 16,00 11,00 6,00 4,00 21,00 13,00 2,00
20:45 SCO1 ABC3579 4449851 Hearts St Mirren 1 1,36 3,75 6,50 1,73 1,73 1,86 1,61 1,98 14,00 28,00 3,55 5,25 12,00 17,00 15,00 10,00
21:00 AFRCA C245679 4450647 Nigeria Maroc 1 3,60 3,00 2,30 1,60 2,20 1,95 1,75 6,00 14,00 25,00 8,00 4,75 5,25 30,00 14,00 3,40
21:00 SPACO AB345679 4448009 Albacete Real Madrid 1 10,00 5,25 1,18 2,50 1,34 1,73 1,73 16,00 19,00 15,00 17,00 8,50 3,75 31,00 17,00 1,55
21:00 SPACO AB1245679 4448010 Deportivo Alaves Rayo Vallecano 1 2,25 2,50 2,60 1,38 2,35 1,94 1,55 3,75 12,00 21,00 5,00 3,55 5,25 21,00 12,00 4,00
21:00 SPACO C345679 4448011 Real Betis Balompié CF Elche 1 1,57 3,35 4,00 1,81 1,64 1,61 1,86 2,35 12,00 21,00 4,00 5,25 8,50 16,00 12,00 6,50
21:00 INGCL A23467 4428194 Chelsea FC FC Arsenal 1 2,95 2,90 2,00 1,69 1,78 1,62 1,87 4,75 11,00 19,00 6,50 4,50 4,75 21,00 11,00 3,05
21:00 BRAC1 BC1579 4450785 Volta Redonda RJ SC Boavista RJ 1 1,55 2,85 4,00 1,49 1,91 1,83 1,55 - - - - - - - - -
21:45 PORCO A123568 4451307 FC Porto Benfica Lisbonne 1 2,10 2,65 2,65 1,51 1,91 1,70 1,66 3,25 10,00 18,00 4,50 3,90 5,50 18,00 10,00 4,00
22:00 CGAU B245689 4450801 EC Novo Hamburgo EC Juventude 1 3,45 2,65 1,70 1,43 2,05 1,87 1,53 5,50 10,00 16,00 6,75 3,90 3,90 20,00 10,00 2,65
22:00 CGAU ABC13589 4450800 Esporte Clube Internac EC Sao Luiz 1 1,99 2,65 2,65 1,49 1,91 1,70 1,70 - - - - - - - - -
22:00 CGAU B1245689 4450802 Gremio Porto Alegrense EC Sao Jose 1 1,23 3,90 7,50 1,59 1,83 2,20 1,39 1,74 14,00 41,00 3,25 5,00 12,00 16,00 15,00 11,00
22:00 CSR1 AC69 4447526 LD Alajuelense Municipal Liberia 1 1,55 2,85 4,00 1,59 1,78 1,70 1,66 2,30 10,00 25,00 3,90 4,50 7,50 15,00 11,00 6,25
22:00 CSR1 A69 4447524 Sporting FC CS Herediano 1 2,20 2,65 2,30 1,62 1,74 1,59 1,78 3,45 10,00 16,00 4,75 4,25 5,00 16,00 10,00 3,65
23:00 BRAP1 AC24789 4450843 EC Primavera SP Mirassol FC SP 1 4,50 3,15 1,49 1,59 1,78 1,78 1,59 7,50 12,00 15,00 9,25 4,50 3,65 27,00 11,00 2,20

JEUDI 15/01/2026 Tirage N° 3361
1:30 CGAU AC245689 4450803 SER Caxias do Sul EC Avenida 1 1,58 2,70 4,00 1,39 2,20 2,00 1,45 2,45 10,00 30,00 3,65 3,90 7,50 16,00 10,00 6,75
4:10 MES1 AC57 4451260 Deportivo Toluca Santos Laguna 1 1,12 6,75 11,00 3,25 1,18 1,53 1,91 1,45 15,00 33,00 3,90 10,00 20,00 14,00 18,00 16,00
17:00 BAH1 C12345789 4450708 AL Bahrain Sitra Club 1 4,00 2,95 1,58 1,58 1,83 1,78 1,59 7,00 11,00 15,00 8,25 4,25 3,90 25,00 10,00 2,30
18:30 SERIEA A123489 4448540 Hellas Vérone Bologna FC 1 3,35 2,90 1,95 1,52 2,00 1,82 1,65 5,75 12,00 21,00 7,00 4,25 4,50 26,00 12,00 2,95
20:30 GER1 A123469 4437103 FC Augsbourg Union Berlin 1 2,30 2,80 2,65 1,52 2,00 1,73 1,73 3,80 11,00 21,00 5,25 4,25 5,75 21,00 12,00 4,00
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JEUDI 15/01/2026 Tirage N° 3361
20:30 BELCO 12347 4450713 RSC Anderlecht La Gantoise 1 1,58 3,15 3,90 1,74 1,62 1,59 1,78 - - - - - - - - -
20:45 SERIEA BC23489 4448541 Como 1907 Milan AC 1 2,65 2,90 2,25 1,62 1,87 1,69 1,78 4,25 12,00 21,00 6,00 4,25 5,25 21,00 11,00 3,35
21:00 SPACO ABC1245679 4448012 CF Burgos Valence CF 1 3,55 2,90 1,77 1,51 2,00 1,86 1,61 6,00 12,00 19,00 7,25 4,00 4,00 21,00 12,00 2,70
21:00 SPACO A345679 4448013 Racing Santander FC Barcelone 1 8,50 5,25 1,21 2,80 1,28 1,55 1,94 13,00 16,00 14,00 17,00 8,50 4,00 25,00 15,00 1,61
23:00 BRAC1 C3579 4450789 AA Portuguesa RJ FR Botafogo 1 3,90 2,85 1,55 1,59 1,78 1,78 1,66 - - - - - - - - -

VENDREDI 16/01/2026 Tirage N° 3362
17:30 CQTRSL ABC12479 4449359 Al-Sadd SC Al Ahli Doha 1 1,24 4,50 6,25 2,70 1,24 1,43 2,05 1,70 12,00 25,00 3,90 7,50 12,00 12,00 13,00 9,25
19:00 FRA1 ABC1345 4440374 AS Monaco FC Lorient 1 1,49 3,80 4,50 2,20 1,45 1,52 2,00 2,25 13,00 26,00 4,25 6,00 9,50 15,00 13,00 7,50
19:00 ROM1 AB1358 4435384 FC Arges Fotbal Club FCSB 1 2,85 2,65 1,99 1,47 1,99 1,78 1,59 4,50 10,00 16,00 5,75 3,90 4,50 20,00 10,00 3,15
19:00 ROM1 B3567 4435387 Rapid Bucarest FC Metaloglobus Bucure 1 1,23 4,00 7,50 1,74 1,62 1,99 1,47 1,70 14,00 41,00 3,45 5,75 14,00 16,00 15,00 13,00
20:30 GER1 C12478 4451015 Werder Brême Eintracht Francfort 1 2,30 3,15 2,35 2,20 1,45 1,41 2,30 3,80 11,00 17,00 5,75 5,25 5,75 17,00 10,00 3,60
20:45 SERIEA B1234 4451160 AC Pise Atalanta Bergame 1 5,00 3,35 1,49 1,73 1,73 1,73 1,73 7,75 14,00 17,00 10,00 5,25 4,00 28,00 13,00 2,25
20:45 BEL1 AB567 4435376 FC Bruges Raal La Louviere 1 1,30 4,00 7,00 1,94 1,55 1,77 1,68 1,86 13,00 28,00 3,55 6,00 13,00 16,00 15,00 11,00
21:00 SPA1 C5678 4449853 Espanyol Barcelone FC Gérone 1 1,78 3,30 3,75 1,69 1,87 1,73 1,82 2,80 12,00 27,00 4,50 5,00 8,25 20,00 12,00 6,00
21:00 FRA1 BC1245 4440375 Paris Saint-Germain Lille OSC 1 1,36 4,25 6,00 2,20 1,45 1,56 1,95 1,91 14,00 28,00 4,00 7,00 12,00 16,00 14,00 9,50
21:15 POR1 A12347 4440472 Sporting CP Casa Pia AC 1 1,12 6,00 13,00 2,35 1,38 1,94 1,55 1,49 17,00 34,00 3,75 8,50 20,00 17,00 19,00 19,00

SAMEDI 17/01/2026 Tirage N° 3363
4:00 MES1 1234567 4451262 Mazatlan FC CF Monterrey 1 3,25 3,15 1,70 1,83 1,59 1,53 1,91 5,50 10,00 15,00 7,00 5,00 4,25 20,00 10,00 2,45
13:30 ING1 ABC12345 4440383 Manchester United FC Manchester City FC 1 3,35 3,75 1,78 2,35 1,44 1,44 2,35 5,50 12,00 17,00 8,25 6,00 5,00 23,00 12,00 2,70
14:00 SPA1 C25678 4449854 Real Madrid Levante UD 1 1,13 7,75 16,00 3,30 1,24 1,78 1,78 1,47 20,00 46,00 4,00 12,00 23,00 17,00 23,00 23,00
15:00 SERIEA BC12578 4451161 Udinese Calcio Inter Milan 1 6,50 4,00 1,36 1,87 1,62 1,78 1,69 10,00 14,00 17,00 13,00 6,00 3,80 34,00 14,00 1,95
15:00 CIP1 C479 4450908 Ethnikos Achnas FC Aris Limassol 1 6,25 4,00 1,24 1,99 1,47 1,66 1,70 10,00 13,00 13,00 11,00 6,25 3,65 30,00 12,00 1,74
15:30 GER1 BC234589 4451016 Borussia Dortmund FC St. Pauli 1 1,28 4,25 7,75 1,95 1,56 1,82 1,65 1,82 15,00 34,00 3,80 6,50 15,00 17,00 17,00 13,00
15:30 GER1 ABC1789 4451017 Hambourg SV Borussia Mönchengladba 1 2,20 3,05 2,55 1,87 1,62 1,52 2,00 3,35 11,00 21,00 5,25 5,25 6,00 19,00 11,00 4,00
15:30 GER1 BC123789 4451018 TSG Hoffenheim Bayer Leverkusen 1 2,30 3,25 2,30 2,20 1,45 1,39 2,35 3,60 11,00 17,00 6,00 5,75 5,75 17,00 10,00 3,60
15:30 GER1 AB234589 4451019 VfL Wolfsbourg 1. FC Heidenheim 1 1,58 3,60 4,00 2,00 1,52 1,52 2,00 2,35 12,00 21,00 4,25 5,75 8,75 16,00 12,00 6,50
15:30 CQTRSL 13468 4449360 Al-Rayyan Al-Shamal 1 1,47 3,65 3,90 2,45 1,31 1,37 2,20 2,10 10,00 18,00 4,00 6,25 8,25 12,00 10,00 6,25
16:00 ING1 B2345 4440384 Chelsea FC Brentford FC 1 1,61 3,75 4,25 2,10 1,55 1,55 2,10 2,35 12,00 23,00 4,25 6,00 9,25 17,00 13,00 7,25
16:00 ING1 AB1345 4440385 Leeds United Fulham FC 1 2,10 3,05 3,05 1,59 2,00 1,78 1,78 3,35 12,00 23,00 5,00 4,50 6,75 22,00 12,00 5,00
16:00 ING1 AB12345 4440386 Liverpool FC Burnley FC 1 1,18 6,50 12,00 2,35 1,44 1,92 1,66 1,61 20,00 46,00 3,95 9,25 23,00 18,00 20,00 20,00
16:00 ING1 1345 4440387 Sunderland AFC Crystal Palace FC 1 2,45 2,90 2,70 1,55 2,10 1,78 1,78 3,95 12,00 23,00 5,50 4,25 6,00 23,00 12,00 4,00
16:00 ING1 2345 4440388 Tottenham Hotspur FC West Ham United FC 1 1,64 3,50 4,25 1,92 1,66 1,59 2,00 2,45 12,00 27,00 4,25 5,50 9,25 18,00 13,00 7,25
16:00 CIP1 AC2389 4450909 Akritas Chlorakas AEL Limassol 1 3,65 2,95 1,59 1,66 1,70 1,66 1,70 5,75 10,00 15,00 7,50 4,50 3,90 20,00 10,00 2,30
16:00 IRN1 ABC2589 4451146 Coleraine Crusaders FC 1 1,14 5,50 10,00 2,20 1,37 1,78 1,59 1,53 15,00 41,00 3,45 7,50 16,00 15,00 16,00 15,00
16:15 SPA1 BC5678 4449855 Majorque Athletic Bilbao 1 3,50 2,80 2,05 1,47 2,25 2,00 1,59 6,00 13,00 23,00 7,25 4,00 4,50 27,00 13,00 3,20
16:30 OLA1 AC2457 4451276 Ajax Amsterdam Go Ahead Eagles 1 1,34 4,25 5,50 2,50 1,34 1,49 2,05 1,86 13,00 28,00 4,00 7,75 13,00 14,00 14,00 9,50

DIMANCHE 18/01/2026 Tirage N° 3364
16:45 ROM1 C23589 4435389 CFR Cluj Asc Otelul Galati 1 1,62 2,85 3,65 1,51 1,91 1,78 1,59 2,45 10,00 25,00 4,00 4,00 7,50 16,00 11,00 5,75
17:15 FRA1 345 4440380 FC Nantes Paris FC 1 2,70 2,95 2,15 1,69 1,78 1,65 1,82 4,25 12,00 21,00 6,00 4,50 4,75 21,00 11,00 3,35
17:15 FRA1 AC345 4440381 Stade Rennais Le Havre AC 1 1,53 3,35 4,50 1,78 1,69 1,69 1,78 2,30 13,00 26,00 4,25 5,25 9,50 17,00 13,00 7,50
17:30 ING1 6 4440391 Aston Villa Everton FC 1 1,61 3,50 4,50 1,73 1,82 1,78 1,78 2,45 13,00 30,00 4,00 5,25 9,25 18,00 13,00 7,25
17:30 GER1 A134589 4438004 FC Augsbourg SC Fribourg 1 2,65 2,95 2,25 1,69 1,78 1,62 1,87 4,25 12,00 21,00 6,00 4,50 5,00 21,00 11,00 3,60
18:00 SERIEA ABC34 4451166 Torino FC AS Rome 1 3,60 2,95 1,82 1,56 1,95 1,78 1,69 5,75 12,00 21,00 7,75 4,25 4,25 26,00 12,00 2,80
18:00 CIP1 C1458 4450912 Apollon Limassol Apoel Nicosie 1 2,65 2,65 2,00 1,51 1,91 1,70 1,66 4,25 10,00 16,00 5,50 3,90 4,50 18,00 10,00 3,15
18:30 SPA1 ABC3678 4449860 Celta Vigo Rayo Vallecano 1 2,05 3,00 3,30 1,55 2,10 1,82 1,73 3,30 12,00 27,00 4,75 4,25 7,25 23,00 12,00 5,25
18:30 BEL1 12567 4435382 Charleroi Standard Liège 1 1,77 2,80 3,55 1,51 2,00 1,81 1,64 2,80 12,00 21,00 4,25 4,00 7,25 19,00 12,00 5,50
19:00 POR1 ABC12347 4440478 CD Tondela SC Braga 1 5,25 3,55 1,43 1,68 1,77 1,81 1,64 8,50 13,00 17,00 10,00 5,25 3,75 25,00 13,00 2,05
19:15 BEL1 2567 4435383 Saint-Trond Oud-Heverlee Leuven 1 1,68 3,20 3,55 1,77 1,68 1,61 1,86 2,50 11,00 21,00 4,25 5,00 7,75 17,00 12,00 6,00
19:30 ROM1 B12567 4435390 FC Dinamo Bucuresti 19 Universitatea Cluj 1 1,83 2,70 3,15 1,51 1,91 1,70 1,66 2,85 10,00 20,00 4,25 4,00 6,25 16,00 10,00 5,00
20:45 SERIEA BC1345 4451167 Milan AC US Lecce 1 1,21 4,75 11,00 1,73 1,73 2,30 1,41 1,69 19,00 57,00 3,60 6,50 19,00 21,00 21,00 17,00
20:45 FRA1 A12345 4440382 Olympique Lyonnais Stade Brestois 1 1,52 3,60 4,50 1,87 1,62 1,65 1,82 2,25 13,00 28,00 4,00 5,75 9,50 17,00 13,00 7,75
21:00 SPA1 AB678 4449861 Real Sociedad FC Barcelone 1 4,50 4,00 1,52 2,60 1,36 1,44 2,35 7,75 13,00 15,00 11,00 6,75 4,50 23,00 12,00 2,20

LUNDI 19/01/2026 Tirage N° 3365
20:45 SERIEA B124568 4451746 Lazio Rome Como 1907 1 2,35 2,70 2,55 1,52 2,00 1,73 1,73 4,00 12,00 21,00 5,25 4,25 5,25 21,00 12,00 3,80
21:00 ING1 AC2345 4440392 Brighton & Hove Albion AFC Bournemouth 1 1,78 3,50 3,50 2,25 1,47 1,47 2,25 2,70 12,00 23,00 4,75 6,00 8,25 17,00 12,00 5,50
21:00 SPA1 BC134569 4449862 CF Elche FC Séville 1 2,15 3,05 3,00 1,66 1,92 1,73 1,82 3,50 12,00 23,00 5,25 4,50 6,50 23,00 12,00 4,75
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